REVAL BULB

LED strip REVAL BULB COB RGBW 840LED 1m 24V 18W 960im CRI90 120°

IP20 RGB + 3000K RGBW warm
Product code 17343

REVAL BULB LED strip, which is easy to install even for first-time users!
The strip has a self-adhesive back, which makes installation particularly convenient.

This LED strip, with an IP20 protection class, is suitable for creating a cozy atmosphere in dry indoor
spaces.

A popular choice in various lighting projects, including home and business environments, stages,
performances, and other events.

Improve the quality of light in your everyday life and choose a top-notch lighting solution from the LED
house product range!
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Correlated colour temperature RGBW warm RGB + 3000K

Luminous flux
Luminaire’s efficiency Im79
Warranty

Source of light
Brand

Supply voltage
Output

Maximum output
Pcb cu

Lens angle

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses
Protection class
Lifespan

LImf tm21

Length

Width

Height

Minimum length
Work environment
Certificates

Eprel

Energy class

.’M\mm» "")))J))))

960lumens
53Im/W

5 years
SANAN LED
REVAL BULB
24V

18W

18W

30z

120°

90

3

IP20
50000h
L80B10 @25°C 50.000h
1000.0mm
10.0mm
2.5mm
33.3mm
indoor use
UL, CE
1951951

€
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